The state of the s	CNO22313 000
VATIONAL Assessment Centre Services. 4-	Date & Time Completed Done by
Duce in: 1 03 01 20 22 18:28, 100 description	
Rel No: MBA (17 300055M. SAS e-illing	
Veh No: St. 1895+ E-mell (within W	
D. D. A : 08/01/2002 01:00 1-Motor Clote	l'orm
I-Motor W/O	(Wints: OD Int), 77 ther?
OO /(79) / Pepering Only	iled
Assessment/Str	
TP insurer: Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to Owner/Wish
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel: Fax:
To Pendiculars: Veli No: SLK 1370A	. INC()/ Mon-INC() .
Owner / Driver: (Tel:
Policy No: () Period: (· ·) Cover Type: (
	Date: Time:
	YO): N: 0-2014; F: 21-7914. F: 30-10014)
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES ()/NO()
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000 ()/52,000	The state of the s
General Remarks to St. Development American Services	A Control of the Patient
Walk-in Customer's Information strictly Co	onfidential & Stratty Ind 13-di C. Toponomi
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY.	NO() Towing Co:(
Dilve-III	
Remarks - C. A. U.S. E. Moding to 783 (6016)	South Detection Completes Supplied one by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ Courtasy Car ()
2) OC Check / Post Repair Inspection)
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] (
Injury:	
Parts .	
Date Tiral AACOONSASSASSASSASSASSASSASSASSASSASSASSASSAS	
	A STATE OF THE STA
*	
	Invoice Preparation Circluis
NA)300016	(33)
him ones Berticultus de que de la	1) DA : Datrage Assessment (3100)
The state of the s	3) TF: Towing Fee 4) FT: Fellow-Through Surviy (1) FT: Fellow-Through Surviy (2) FT: Fellow-Through Surviy (3) FT: Fellow-Through Surviy (4) FT: Fellow-Through Surviy (5) FT: Towing Fee (6) FT: Towing Fee (7) FT: Towing Fee (8) FT: FT: Towing Fee (9) FT: Towing Fee (9) FT: Towing Fee (9) FT: Towing Fee (9) FT: FT: Towing Fee (10) FT: Towin
eiver/Owner:	S) FT : Follow-Through Survey (Berstrey) 310 Excelling a state of the Conty (west 19 to 2020) 371
ontact No:	6) TR: Re-lamer Gra
nmiged Portion: ** 1005.	4) NIUC Additional Conviction
Manu In Charrell	SD: *NS: Country Car / Tot Allowands 55
Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	*NS: Repeir Co-cuidination 515
tore Comments	· No: DV / Coffest Greeks Geergleston
THE POTS HE SHEET	53 MIZITERO MODIGO
	(profits dated
1-2/22	and the second second

SN0823130008 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 03/01/2023 18:28 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (03/01/2023 18:28 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and the region of this report will for a fee the mode surjickle upon explication by interested parties. and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

03/01/2023 18:28 (SGT) Date of Submission Both Reported by 03/01/2023 07:00 (SGT) Date of Accident Choa Chu Kang Ave 5, Singapore **Exact Location of Accident** INZ RESIDENCES CAR PARK Additional Location Information Singapore Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1496

SLL7895H Vehicle Registration Number

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

No Is company? PIRAGASAM S/O MUNISAMY Name Of Registered Owner SXXXX907A NRIC No piravijeya@gmail.com **Email Address** (Phone) +65-96330464 Mobile Phone No +65-97838360 Alternative Phone No

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Honda Manufacturer Vezel Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of Private use

accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

vour vehicle? Vehicle Category

Transmission CC

INSURANCE COMPANY

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Name of Insurance Company DMPCSNW00060092200 Policy Number / Cover Note Number

DRIVER

VIJEYALETCHIMI D/O NADASAN Name of Driver SXXXX259I NRIC No 04/11/1967 Date Of Birth Indoor Occupation

Accident report SN0823130008

Date Of Driving Pass Driving experience Gender Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address Address Address Address Address complement Postcode Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver	19/04/1994 28 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Female (Phone) +65-94598228 - piravijeya@gmail.com 68 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 5 #07-15 - 688195 No Spouse No
GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT	
Type of Accident Weather Conditions Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? Translator's name Translator's phone number	-
Translator's email	-
Original language used in the statement	-
DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION	
Was the accident reported to the police? Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom?	No No -
CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT	
PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN	
ATTACHMENT(S)	
Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	Yes Yes
DETAILS OF OTH	ER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver	- - - - Private car
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-90703511

(Phone) +65-90703511

Contact Number

Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	-
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

Ven A: SLL 7895H Ven B: QL 1370 A

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Rease report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore (*GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my Insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (I) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquirles by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (Including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes. "I AM AWARED THAT MY INSURER MAY HAVE A 14 DAYS TIMEFRAME FOR ME TO SUBMIT AN OWN DAMAGE CLAIM UNDER MY OWN POLICY I WILL CHECK MY POLICY FOR MORE DETAILS

1000 av1

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature ('if driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

THIT RASIDEMCKS

B CP LP

A) 821.7895H B) SIK 1370A

Describe Circumstances of the Accident Voha SLL 187514 VOHE SIK 1370 A The acreided happened at 700 am and I was on my way to work work. which storts at 800 am. The inclosest took place in my carport. I was driving up the slape and stopped at the stap line to let the car on my witht to just. I chicked left and right and it was clear so I proceeded. As I was clear so I proceeded. As I was during left (correct direction of the car) a car come and out of the lot while I was furning and hit the side of my car . Her car was porhed and I was driving straigh. Her proof (no plate) hit the Hole of my car, at the preparer Declaration We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Policyholder's Signature / Date &

Time

Accord Auto Services Pte Ltd Tel: 6271 7433 / 9274 0999 Fax: 6274 5715 Email: avclaims@mycar		(: 6700 AM	
Particular Of Insured/Driver & Details Of The Accident	Workshop.com		
*Date of Accident: 03 01 2023	*Time of Accident:	0700 AM	
*Accident Location: INZ Residences Car Park.			
Vehicle Details *Vehicle Number: S21 7895H * Make & Model: Honda * Purpose Being Used At Time Of Accident: Pusonal	Vezel 1.5 X CVT Private Use	Eng Ca	1496 p:
*Nowner Name: Piragasam Slo Munisamy *Address: 68 Choa Chu Kang Avi 5, #07-151 SC		1669901A	
*Address: 68 Chan Chu lang Avis, #07-131 SC	688195)	00 82/0 /9/22	04/0
*Email: piravijeya @ gmail. 10m	* HP: 97	838360/7613	0767
*Occupation: Iniol Tachmeian (Indoor / Outdoor)	* Tel /H /Other:	96330964	
Driver () same as above Vijeyaletchimi Do Nadasa.	*NRIC:	8013591	
*Address Comp as above			
*Data of Disther All 11 1967 *Driving Pass Date: 19	14/1994 * HF	: <u>97838360</u>	
*Email: pickyjeys g gmail com. *Occupation:	*Gende	r: Male / Female	
*Occupation: Convosion hul (Indoor / Outdoor)	* Tel /H /Other:	9428828.	
*Driver an employee: Yes / No (*If no, what is relationship with	the policyholder :_	wije.)
Difference and Property Country of the Country of t			
Passengers Details			/ / /m /- \
(Mala/Famala) * D/N			
1/1101110	lame:		(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N	/		(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N	/		(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer:*Coverage: C / TP	Jame:	o: DMPCSHWO	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer:*Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1	PFT / TPO *Policy N Detail of other veh Vehicle No.:	o: _DWPC\$NW0	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer: *Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: \$2 \times (370 A)	PFT / TPO *Policy N Detail of other veh	o: _DWPC\$NW0	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer: *Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: \$2 \times (370 A) Make & Model:	PFT / TPO *Policy N Detail of other veh Vehicle No.:	o: _DWPCSNW0 icle / Property 2	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer:*Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.:\$2 \times (370 A) Make & Model: Vehicle Category:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model:	o: _DMPCSNW0 icle / Property 2	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer:*Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Which was a model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver:	o: _DMPCSNW0 icle / Property 2	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer:*Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC : HP :	o: _DMPCSHW0 icle / Property 2	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:(Male/Female) * P/N Insurance Company *Insurer:*Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC : HP :	o: _DMPCSNW0	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Wehicle No.: Wehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers	o: _DMPCSHW0 icle / Property 2	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers	o: _DMPCSNW0 icle / Property 2 (Including Driver):	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers	o: _DMPCSHW0 icle / Property 2	(Male/Female)
* P/Name:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC : NO. of Passengers	o: _DWPC\$NW0 icle / Property 2 (Including Driver):_	(Male/Female)
Insurance Company *Insurer: *Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: \$\sqrt{1370 H}\$ Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC : HP : 90 70 3 \leftarrow 1 No. of Passengers (Including Driver): For Official Use Only *Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes No (If No, Reporting Only / Only	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: No. of Passengers *Ar	o: _DWPC\$NW0 icle / Property 2 (Including Driver):	(Male/Female)
Insurance Company *Insurer: *Coverage: C / TP Detail of other vehicle / Property 1 Vehicle No.: \$\sqrt{1370 H}\$ Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC : HP : 90 70 3 \leftarrow 1 No. of Passengers (Including Driver): For Official Use Only *Claiming against Own Ins.: Yes No (If No, Reporting Only / Only	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC : NO. of Passengers	o: _DWPC\$NW0 icle / Property 2 (Including Driver):	(Male/Female)
*P/Name:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers *Ar NRIC: whom: ssengers (include dr	o: _DWPC\$NW0 icle / Property 2 (Including Driver): ny video cam: Yes HP: iver):	(Male/Female)
*P/Name:	Detail of other veh Vehicle No.: Make & Model: Vehicle Category: Name of Driver: NRIC: HP: No. of Passengers *Ar NRIC: whom: ssengers (include dr at belt: Yes / No *C	o: _DWPC\$NW0 icle / Property 2 [Including Driver): _ hy video cam: YesHP: iver): _ onveyed by Ambu	(Male/Female) 0060092200 Julance: Yes / No



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

AN0729A

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Righs and Compensation) Act (Chapter 15
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Righs and Compensation) Rules, 1959
Read Transport And, 1997 (Malayrio)
Idotor Vehicles (Third-Party Righs) Rules, 1959 (Malaysin)

CERTIFICATE No

DMPCSNW00060092200

Engine No.: L15B4408293

Cha. No.: RU11208292

1. Index Mark and Registration

SIL12895H

AUTOSAFE

Number of VeNue 2. Name of Policy Holder

PIRAGASAM S/O MUNISAMY

Effective date of the Commoncement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Onthance or Enactment

10/03/2022

09/03/2023

Named Drivers Ex Sect. 1

\$\$1,500.00

Additional Ex Other than Named Orivers:

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25

\$\$3,000.00 \$\$500.00

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 25

· Age as at date of accident EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

Paradris of Classes of Paradris antifled to drive?

(a) The Policyholder.

4. Date of Expany of Insurance

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the tidensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disquatited by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitalions as to uso *

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business.

The policy does not cover use for hire or reward fullion driving test racing pace-making, reliability leaf, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for lesses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Thell)

will be doubled.

One limb Waiver of Excess for the first SS500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: MAYBANK SINGAPORE LIMITED

* Limitations rendered inequalities by Section 6 of the Motor Valuers (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 05 of the Road Transport Act 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: ACCORD MOTOR PTE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signalory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

@6389 6111

₹6222 1033

@www.sg.cntaiping.com